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Commission Rates

Whole of Market Rates

Indemnity Non-Indemnity

Provider Term threesixty Premium % API Term threesixty Premium % API
WOM API Service Increase WOM API Service Increase
Aviva 4 Year 204.00 211.20 720 4 Year 255.00 264.23 9.23
HSBC 4 Year 200.00 211.20 11.20 4 Year N/A 244.80 N/A
L&G 4 Year 178.99 211.20 32.21 4 Year 224.00 232.32 8.32
Royal London 4 Year 172.00 211.20 39.20 4 Year 248.00 264.29 16.29
The Exeter 4 Year 200.00 211.20 11.20 4 Year N/A 231.50 N/A
Vitality 4 Year 196.00 211.20 15.20 4 Year 232.00 251.32 19.32
Zurich 4 Year 195.00 211.20 16.20 4 Year 231.00 250.56 19.56
Scottish Widows 4 Year 190.00 211.20 21.20 4 Year 238.00 264.31 26.31
National Friendly 4 Year 195.00 211.20 16.20 4 Year 205.00 240.00 35.00

If you have any queries or are looking for advice, please contact support@omni-protect.co.uk
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o m n iwre The commission rates are based on minimum term of 12 years +. Please refer to the providers’ websites for rates on terms of less than 12 years.
The rate expressed is the net rate from the provider and is the amount you will receive.
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Commission Rates

Panel Rates
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Indemnity Non-Indemnity

Provider Term

Aviva 4 Year
L&G 4 Year
Royal London 4 Year
Zurich 4 Year

If you have any queries or are looking for advice, please contact support@omni-protect.co.uk
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AVIVA General

The commission rates are based on minimum term of 12 years +. Please refer to the providers’ websites for rates on terms of less than 12 years.

threesixty
Panel API

206.00
201.00
204.71

201.00
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ZURICH’

Premium % API
Service Increase
211.20 5.20
211.20 10.20
211.20 6.49
211.20 10.20
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O| I l n Iwre The rate expressed is the net rate from the provider and is the amount you will receive.

Term

4 Year

4 Year

4 Year

4 Year

threesixty
Panel API

258.00

238.00

256.20

243.00

Premium % API
Service Increase
264.23 6.23
232.32 -5.68
264.29 8.09
250.56 756



